Administrative Hearings Agenda
NCBON July 30, 2025

North Carolina Board of Nursing

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12: 30 p.m.

EB

KD

BP

KD

Mission

The mission of the North Carolina Board of Nursing is to protect

the public by regulating the practice of nursing.

Recommended Decisions

June 12, 2025

1. Timothy Alan Balisky, RN/NP #354254/5016133
2. Nattoya Akisha Lloyd, LPN #92355

3. Kristine Denise Rose, LPN #40255

4. Jasmine Pratts, RN #28842

Recommended Decisions

June 25, 2025

1. Victoria Hill Thigpen, LPN #42721

2. Jennifer Suzanne Manigault, South Carolina RN #233098
3. Kristen McNeely Swift, RN #201230

Danny Thomas Ross, LPN #72567

Althea Andrea Bryan, RN #317502

Natalya Aleksandrovna Moriseyeva, SC RN #2709240
Abigail J. Russell, RN #355630

Kelly Leigh Gentry, RN #234497
Attorney Landon White



