

Mission

The mission of the North Carolina Board of Nursing is to protect the public by regulating the practice of nursing.

9:00 a.m. Recommended Decisions

June 12, 2025

- 1. Timothy Alan Balisky, RN/NP #354254/5016133
- 2. Nattoya Akisha Lloyd, LPN #92355
- 3. Kristine Denise Rose, LPN #40255
- 4. Jasmine Pratts, RN #28842

Recommended Decisions

June 25, 2025

- 1. Victoria Hill Thigpen, LPN #42721
- 2. Jennifer Suzanne Manigault, South Carolina RN #233098
- 3. Kristen McNeely Swift, RN #201230

9:30 a.m.	EB	Danny Thomas Ross, LPN #72567
10:15 a.m.	KD	Althea Andrea Bryan, RN #317502
11:00 a.m.	ВР	Natalya Aleksandrovna Moriseyeva, SC RN #2709240
11:30 a.m.	KD	Abigail J. Russell, RN #355630
12: 30 p.m.	AB	Kelly Leigh Gentry, RN #234497 Attorney Landon White